
MATCH 230 —— CONVENTIONAL 3-POSITION - IRON SIGHTS PRONE MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Yards, Prone, Metallic Sights

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check  $15593Match Winner MARTZ, DANIEL L
COLUMBIA, MO   -  USA  

MA 400  -  38

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $12616Match 2nd GRATZ, ELIZABETH  
STAR CITY, WV   -  USA  

MA 400  -  36

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $10598Match 3rd GRAF, JOSEPH R
NORTH SCITUATE, RI   -  USA  

EX 400  -  34

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 593 -  MARTZ, DANIEL L 400  -  38 NRA Check $8MA

2nd 616 -  GRATZ, ELIZABETH  400  -  36 NRA Check $7MA

3rd 609 -  BEARD, WILLIAM F 400  -  33 NRA Check $6MA

4th 573 -  CLARK, RICHARD B 400  -  32 NRA Check $5MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 598 -  GRAF, JOSEPH R 400  -  34 NRA Check $8EX

2nd 539 -  PETERS, JOSETTE L 400  -  33 NRA Check $7EX

3rd 540 -  SCHER, TY J 400  -  28 NRA Check $6EX

4th 614 -  WARD, AARON  399  -  32 NRA Check $5EX

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 541 -  DENSON, DAVID W 400  -  25 NRA Check $8SS

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 537 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R 399  -  30 NRA Check $8MK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 612018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 61 - Total Entries

  MASTER 24 - Entries

593 - MARTZ, DANIEL L400  -  381. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  400  -  362. MA

609 - BEARD, WILLIAM F400  -  333. MA

573 - CLARK, RICHARD B400  -  324. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  400  -  325. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E400  -  306. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B400  -  307. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C400  -  288. MA

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M400  -  259. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE399  -  3210. MA

591 - PASKO, KAYLEY  399  -  2911. MA

594 - HILBISH, MEGAN E398  -  2412. MA

584 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  398  -  2213. MA

550 - OTERO, DOMINGO  397  -  2214. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE396  -  2415. MA

687 - KERSEY, JOHN396  -  2116. MA

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C394  -  1917. MA

542 - HOLCROFT, DON R394  -  1818. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B393  -  1519. MA

560 - FOX, COLLIN S391  -  1320. MA

561 - LENTINE, JOSEPH E387  -  921. MA

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  386  -  2022. MA

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M384  -  1123. MA

689 - DROWN, GREGORY383  -  924. MA

  EXPERT 21 - Entries

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R400  -  341. EX

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L400  -  332. EX

540 - SCHER, TY J400  -  283. EX

614 - WARD, AARON  399  -  324. EX

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A399  -  285. EX

596 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA  399  -  276. EX

685 - YU, JOYCE398  -  287. EX

  EXPERT 21 - Entries

595 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA  398  -  258. EX

587 - YEATON, KRISTIN  398  -  239. EX

543 - HALL-THURNHEER, JOHN L398  -  1610. EX

571 - MCILWAIN, DAWN M397  -  2711. EX

501 - HAAS, ELEANOR  397  -  2312. EX

615 - SEPUTA, VITALIS J397  -  2213. EX

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C396  -  2014. EX

604 - COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  395  -  2315. EX

605 - STJAMES, GERALD  395  -  2116. EX

603 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N   -  AUS  395  -  1817. EX

578 - PARRELL, WAYNE  394  -  1918. EX

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  393  -  1619. EX

577 - PARRELL, DENNIS  391  -  1120. EX

686 - HICKS, ELIN378  -  521. EX

  SHARPSHOOTER 9 - Entries

541 - DENSON, DAVID W400  -  251. SS

590 - SCHNUPP, ERIN  399  -  212. SS

586 - BEALE, JULIAN  397  -  203. SS

580 - SCHNUPP, SARAH  397  -  184. SS

597 - ENGELS, RACHEL K396  -  295. SS

588 - YOUNG, AARON  396  -  216. SS

535 - DEMERLE, KATRINA  396  -  197. SS

682 - MORRIS, KAITLYN393  -  208. SS

602 - HENRIQUES, LUIS C   -  AUS  383  -  79. SS

  MARKSMAN 7 - Entries

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R399  -  301. MK

690 - NECHKASH, SHELBY392  -  202. MK

581 - BEALE, AIDAN  392  -  133. MK

583 - WALLACE, BRADLEY  388  -  134. MK

589 - DOUCETTE, LOGAN  387  -  155. MK

585 - DUBOIS, CHLOE  387  -  116. MK

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 230 —— CONVENTIONAL 3-POSITION - IRON SIGHTS PRONE MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Yards, Prone, Metallic Sights

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 61 - Total Entries

  MARKSMAN 7 - Entries

582 - MOODY, GEROLD  345  -  37. MK

  Complete Competitor Ranking 61 - Total Entries

593 - MARTZ, DANIEL L400 - 381. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  400 - 362. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R400 - 343. EX

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L400 - 334. EX

609 - BEARD, WILLIAM F400 - 335. MA

573 - CLARK, RICHARD B400 - 326. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  400 - 327. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E400 - 308. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B400 - 309. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C400 - 2810. MA

540 - SCHER, TY J400 - 2811. EX

541 - DENSON, DAVID W400 - 2512. SS

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M400 - 2513. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE399 - 3214. MA

614 - WARD, AARON  399 - 3215. EX

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R399 - 3016. MK

591 - PASKO, KAYLEY  399 - 2917. MA

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A399 - 2818. EX

596 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA  399 - 2719. EX

590 - SCHNUPP, ERIN  399 - 2120. SS

685 - YU, JOYCE398 - 2821. EX

595 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA  398 - 2522. EX

594 - HILBISH, MEGAN E398 - 2423. MA

587 - YEATON, KRISTIN  398 - 2324. EX

584 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  398 - 2225. MA

543 - HALL-THURNHEER, JOHN L398 - 1626. EX

571 - MCILWAIN, DAWN M397 - 2727. EX

501 - HAAS, ELEANOR  397 - 2328. EX

615 - SEPUTA, VITALIS J397 - 2229. EX

550 - OTERO, DOMINGO  397 - 2230. MA

586 - BEALE, JULIAN  397 - 2031. SS

580 - SCHNUPP, SARAH  397 - 1832. SS

597 - ENGELS, RACHEL K396 - 2933. SS

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE396 - 2434. MA

588 - YOUNG, AARON  396 - 2135. SS

687 - KERSEY, JOHN396 - 2136. MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C396 - 2037. EX

535 - DEMERLE, KATRINA  396 - 1938. SS

604 - COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  395 - 2339. EX

605 - STJAMES, GERALD  395 - 2140. EX

603 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N   -  AUS  395 - 1841. EX

578 - PARRELL, WAYNE  394 - 1942. EX

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C394 - 1943. MA

542 - HOLCROFT, DON R394 - 1844. MA

682 - MORRIS, KAITLYN393 - 2045. SS

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  393 - 1646. EX

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B393 - 1547. MA

690 - NECHKASH, SHELBY392 - 2048. MK

581 - BEALE, AIDAN  392 - 1349. MK

560 - FOX, COLLIN S391 - 1350. MA

577 - PARRELL, DENNIS  391 - 1151. EX

583 - WALLACE, BRADLEY  388 - 1352. MK

589 - DOUCETTE, LOGAN  387 - 1553. MK

585 - DUBOIS, CHLOE  387 - 1154. MK

561 - LENTINE, JOSEPH E387 - 955. MA

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  386 - 2056. MA

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M384 - 1157. MA

689 - DROWN, GREGORY383 - 958. MA

602 - HENRIQUES, LUIS C   -  AUS  383 - 759. SS

686 - HICKS, ELIN378 - 560. EX

582 - MOODY, GEROLD  345 - 361. MK
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